Ranking 2022-23

Calendario: Femenina / Grupo A

Fecha/lugar Local

Concha Mendiluce

Silvia Ralita Vayreda

Concha Mendiluce

Reyes Gifra

Isabel Wintzer Coll

Carmen Roig Campo

Blanca Marsé

Silvia Ralita Vayreda

Isabel Wintzer Coll

Blanca Marsé

Concha Mendiluce

Begona De Lama

Maria Carme Bosch Llobet

Begona De Lama

Begona De Lama

Reyes Gifra

Begona De Lama

Begona De Lama

Isabel Wintzer Coll

Maria Carme Bosch Llobet

Carmen Roig Campo

Blanca Marsé

Reyes Gifra

Silvia Ralita Vayreda

Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

1/2

Resultado

1-9

9-4

7-9

4-8

2-9

4-9

4-8

9-2

3-9

4-9

5-7

9-3

9-3

9-3

6-9

4-9

9-4

8-7

7-5

5-6

5-9

3-9

4-9

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Maria Carme Bosch Llobet
Carmen Roig Campo
Isabel Wintzer Coll

Maria Carme Bosch Llobet
Silvia Ralita Vayreda
Gwyn Wansbrough
Concha Mendiluce

Gwyn Wansbrough

Blanca Marsé

Reyes Gifra

Begona De Lama

Silvia Ralita Vayreda
Begona De Lama

Isabel Wintzer Coll

Gwyn Wansbrough
Begona De Lama

Blanca Marsé

Carmen Roig Campo
Carmen Roig Campo
Isabel Wintzer Coll

Reyes Gifra

Maria Carme Bosch Llobet
Gwyn Wansbrough

Maria Carme Bosch Llobet



Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

Local

Carmen Roig Campo

Reyes Gifra

Concha Mendiluce

Silvia Ralita Vayreda

Carmen Roig Campo

Gwyn Wansbrough

Concha Mendiluce

Maria Carme Bosch Llobet

Blanca Marsé

Reyes Gifra

Gwyn Wansbrough

Concha Mendiluce

2/2

Resultado

3-9

47

9-6

9-2

4-7

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Concha Mendiluce
Silvia Ralita Vayreda
Gwyn Wansbrough
Blanca Marsé
Blanca Marsé

Isabel Wintzer Coll
Reyes Gifra

Carmen Roig Campo
Gwyn Wansbrough
Isabel Wintzer Coll
Maria Carme Bosch Llobet

Silvia Ralita Vayreda
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